EVALUATION REPORT

(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

. Method of Procurement:

. Title of Procurement

. Tender Inquiry No

. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE)

. Date & Time of Bid Closing

. No of Bids Received

€O 00 i O O G N

. Criteria for Bid Evaluation

. Name of Procuring Agency PAKISTAN NATIONAL SHIPPING CORPORATION ; !

SINGLE STAGE ONE ENVELOPE (RULE 36 (a) 2004).

M. T. “SHALAMAR” - BWTS

PRCD/SHLMR/18758/BWTE/086

TS456471E
03/09/2021 11:00 AM

. Date & Time of Bid Opening 03/09/2021 11:30 AM

SIX (06
LOWEST EVALUATED BID.

10.Details of Bid(s) Evaluation DETAILS ARE TABULATED BELOW.

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

Name of Bidder

Marks
Technical Financial
(if applicable) | (if applicable)

Evaluated
Cost

Rule/Regulation/SBD*/

Policy/ Basis for

Rejection / Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP

Rules, 2004.

M/s. Headway Technology

US$ 335,000/-

ACCEPTED AS PER RULE
35 OF PPRA 2004, BEING

A 15T LOWEST

EVALUATED BIDDER

M/s. SunRui Marine

US$ 340,000/-

2ND | OWEST EVALUATED

BIDDER

M/s. Albion Marine

M/s. S&SYS Co., Ltd. . - US$ 412,000/~ | 3R0 L OWEST EVALUATED
BIDDER

M/s. Hyundai Global 3 - US$ 459,000/~ | 4™ LOWEST EVALUATED
Service BIDDER

M/s. Fectum Solution US$ 585,000/~ | 5™ LOWEST EVALUATED
SMC-PVT., LTD AR

: - US$ 589,980/~ | 6™ LOWEST EVALUATED

BIDDER

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/S. HEADWAY TECHNOLOGY CHINA

11. Any other additional / supporting information : SCAN COMPARATIVE STATEMENT IS ATTACHED.

;}w
Signature . e

Official Stamp ..................




SHALAMAR -COMPARATIVE STATEMENT

M/s. Headway Technology Mis. Albion Marine Mis. S&SYS Co., Ltd. M’s. SunRui Marine Mis. Hyundai Global Service . Coctim Sotation
SMC-PVT LTD
s Item Model Amount USD Qty Amount USD Model Amount USD Qty Amount USD Qty Amount USD Qty Amount USD
.no. ;

BALLAST WATER TREATMENT

1 |EQUIPMENT COST CAPACITY |1 set HMT-2000 285,000.00 | EF BWTSFIT | 405 480.00 SP 200 300,000.00 210,000.00 | HiB-2000EX-D5 328,000.00 EcoOne 453,000.00
o N 2000EX OT -2000-3.0
3D SCANING + DESIGN

2" |I[DRAWINGS/PLANS - 30,000.00 - 87,500.00 = 50,000.00 35,000.00 45,000.00 41,000.00
PREPARATION
FREIGHT CHARGES TO

I s s 12,000.00 48,000.00 12,000.00 10,000.00 69,000.00 NQ 69,000.00
EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION

4 |SUPERVISION & comissionin | 8¢ Of charge 39,500.00 40,000.00 75,000.00 | Free of charge 5,000.00
COSTIN DD : for 7 days
CLASS APPROVED N

5 |DESIGN/PLANS/DRAWINGS 8,000.00 12,500.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 17,000.00 NQ 17,000.00
COST
Total USD 335,000.00 589,980.00 412,000.00 340,000.00 459,000.00 585,000.00

v
2 ’ r
/ F
ABDUR RAHEEM MUHAMMAD AMIR SALEEM CAPT@SSEI-;@ZAFAR — CAPT. MUSTAFA KIZILBASH
ENGINEER SUPTD. (MR&S) MANAGER (FINANCE) MA (SP 2 G. M (COMMERCIAL)
MEMBER MEMBER MEMBE!| CHAIRMAN

gy




	Evaluation Report BWT 01.jpg
	Evaluation Report BWT 02.jpg

